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Delray Beach (Florida, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Blair Ave

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 12 5:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

ANTIQUE FARM ITEMS
ANTIQUE FARM ITEM
SOFA

LOVESEAT
ARMCHAIRS
PILLOWS

RUG

END TABLE
TABLELAMP

PRINT

CABINET

PILLOWS

WOODEN HAT MOLDS
BARREL

BARREL

STOOLS
GLASSVESSELS
CARVED FIGURINES
CARVED FIGURINES
POSTER PRINT
CERAMICS
GLASSVESSELS
CERAMIC FIGURINES
MUGSAND PLATE
ANTIQUE TOOLS
TABLETOPITEMS
WOOD CARVING
ANTIQUE BOX
WEATHERVANE
LARGE GROUPING OF GLASS

GROUPING OF PORCELAIN AND
CERAMICITEMS

13

Auction Closes. Sat, Jun 17 9:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0048
0049
0050
0051
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

SERVING GROUPING

PITCHER SET

LARGE SILVER-TONE ITEMS GROUPING
PORCELAIN/CERAMIC GROUPING
GROUPING OF STERLING
GROUPING OF WATERFORD
GROUPING OF CRY STAL
GROUPING OF BACCARAT
CABINET GROUPING

PANTRY GROUPING
DECORATIVEITEMS
DECORATIVEITEMS
DECORATIVEITEMS

PRINT ARTWORK

GROUPING DECORATIVE ITEMS
DECORATIVE SET

LIGHTING REMOVE

GROUPING DECORATIVE PIECES
OIL ON CANVAS

BEDSIDE TABLES

BED

END TABLE

LAMP

GROUPING OF PORCELAIN/CERAMIC
GROUPING OF SILVER TRAY S
GROUPING DECORATIVE ITEMS
FLATWARE

FLATWARE

GROUPING DECORATIVE VANITY ITEMS
LINENS

IRON GROUPING

MINIATURES



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074

0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

COSTUME JEWELRY

PICTURE FRAMES

GROUPING OF ORIGINAL ARTWORK
GROUPING OF PRINT ARTWORK
GROUPING OF ARTWORK
GROUPING OF ARTWORK
GROUPING OF CATSAND STAND

BLOWN GLASS AND CRY STAL
GROUPING

BLOWN GLASS GROUPING
BLOWN GLASS GROUPING
GLASS GROUPING
PHONES

ELECTRONICS

PRINTERS

NESTING TRUNKS
CHILDRENS BOOKS
CHILDRENS BOOKS
CHILDRENS BOOKS
CHILDRENS BOOKS
BOXES

BOOKSHELVES
DECORATIVEITEMS
TOYS

FIGURINE

LAMP
DECORATIVEITEMS
MISCELLANEOUS GROUPING
VESSELS
DECORATIVEITEMS
TABLE

CONSOLE TABLE AND MIRROR
TEACUP COLLECTION
CHAIRS

PET STAIRS'RAMP
DOORSTOPS

RUG

DOLLS

FIGURINES

TOYS

FIGURINES

FIGURINES

FIGURINES

2/3

Lot

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
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Title

FIGURINES

FIGURINES

FIGURINES

FIGURINES

FIGURINES

FIGURINES

FIGURINES
DECORATIVEITEMS
DECORATIVEITEMS
DECORATIVEITEMS

GARDEN ITEMS
GLASSITEMS

GROUPING OF GLASS
ELECTRONICS GROUPING
OFFICE SUPPLIES GROUPING
STATIONARY AND PAPER GROUPING
MUG AND GLASSWARE GROUPING
CHANDELIER

PENDANT LIGHT

BEVERAGE SERVICE GROUPING
DECORATIVE GROUPING
COOKING/BAKING GROUPING
BAKING AND CATERING ITEMS
BASKETS GROUPING
COOKING/BAKING GROUPING
COOKING/BAKING GROUPING
PREP GROUPING
DOORKNOBS

BOOKS GROUPING

LIGHTING GROUPING
CLEANING GROUPING
COOKBOOKS

COOKBOOKS

COOKBOOKS

CABINETS

TOOL GROUPING

SHELVING

TOOL CABINETS

GRILL GROUPING

GROUPING OF CONTAINERS
Secretary desk with Chair
Cabinate grouping

Drawer grouping
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Lot Title

0152 Cabinate grouping
0157 Ceramic pieces

0158 Drawer grouping
0159 Figures

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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